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CUSTOMS TARIFF

SCHEDULE 3
Section 6

R.4 Chapter 35/3
Reference Statistical
Number Code/Unit Goods Rate #
3501 CASEIN, CASEINATES AND OTHER CASEIN

DERIVATIVES; CASEIN GLUES:
3501.10.00 01 kg - Casein Free
3501.90.00 04 kg - Other Free
3502 ALBUMINS (INCLUDING CONCENTRATES OF

TWO OR MORE WHEY PROTEINS, CONTAINING

BY WEIGHT MORE THAN 80% WHEY PROTEINS,

CALCULATED ON THE DRY MATTER),

ALBUMINATES AND OTHER ALBUMIN

DERIVATIVES:
3502.1 - Egg albumin:
3502.11.00 19 kg - -Dried Free
3502.19.00 20 kg - - Other Free
3502.20.00 21 kg - Milk albumin, including concentrates of two or more Free

whey proteins

3502.90.00 23 - Other Free
3503 GELATIN (INCLUDING GELATIN IN

RECTANGULAR (INCLUDING SQUARE) SHEETS,

WHETHER OR NOT SURFACE-WORKED OR

COLOURED) AND GELATIN DERIVATIVES;

ISINGLASS; OTHER GLUES OF ANIMAL ORIGIN,

EXCLUDING CASEIN GLUES OF 3501:
3503.00.10 11 kg - -- Gelatin 5%
3503.00.90 07 kg - --Other Free
3504.00.00 PEPTONES AND THEIR DERIVATIVES; OTHER Free

PROTEIN SUBSTANCES AND THEIR

DERIVATIVES, NOT ELSEWHERE SPECIFIED OR

INCLUDED; HIDE POWDER, WHETHER OR NOT

CHROMED

08 Protein isolates
13 Other

3505 DEXTRINS AND OTHER MODIFIED STARCHES

(FOR EXAMPLE, PREGELATINISED OR

ESTERIFIED STARCHES); GLUES BASED ON

STARCHES, OR ON DEXTRINS OR OTHER

MODIFIED STARCHES:
3505.10.00 10 kg - Dextrins and other modified starches Free
3505.20.00 11 kg - Glues Free

# Unless otherwise indicated NZ, PG, Fl, DC, LDC and SG rates are Free.
Unless otherwise indicated general rate applies for CA.
Unless indicated in Schedules 5, 6, 7 or 8 rates for US, Thai, Chilean and AANZ originating goods, respectively, are Free.
DCS denotes the rate for countries and places listed in Part 4 of Schedule 1 to this Act.
DCT denotes the rate for HK, KR, SG and TW.
If no DCT rate shown, DCS rate applies. If no DCT or DCS rate shown, general rate applies.
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CUSTOMS TARIFF

SCHEDULE 3
Section 6
Chapter 35/4 (Chapter 36 follows)
Reference Statistical
Number Code/Unit Goods Rate #
3506 PREPARED GLUES AND OTHER PREPARED
ADHESIVES, NOT ELSEWHERE SPECIFIED OR
INCLUDED; PRODUCTS SUITABLE FOR USE AS
GLUES OR ADHESIVES, PUT UP FOR RETAIL
SALE AS GLUES OR ADHESIVES, NOT
EXCEEDING A NET WEIGHT OF 1 kg:
3506.10.00 12 kg - Products suitable for use as glues or adhesives, put up 5%
for retail sale as glues or adhesives, not exceeding a
net weight of 1 kg
3506.9 - Other:
3506.91.00 13 kg - - Adhesives based on polymers of 3901 to 3913 or on 5%
rubber
3506.99.00 14 kg - - Other 5%
3507 ENZYMES; PREPARED ENZYMES NOT
ELSEWHERE SPECIFIED OR INCLUDED:
3507.10.00 15 kg - Rennet and concentrates thereof Free
3507.90.00 16 kg - Other Free
# Unless otherwise indicated NZ, PG, Fl, DC, LDC and SG rates are Free. 11112

Unless otherwise indicated general rate applies for CA.

Unless indicated in Schedules 5, 6, 7 or 8 rates for US, Thai, Chilean and AANZ originating goods, respectively, are Free.
DCS denotes the rate for countries and places listed in Part 4 of Schedule 1 to this Act.

DCT denotes the rate for HK, KR, SG and TW.

If no DCT rate shown, DCS rate applies. If no DCT or DCS rate shown, general rate applies.



